P.S.	C. KY. NO	4					
CAN	NCELLING P.S.C. K	Y. NO. <u>TAR-3</u>					
SON COUNTY WATER	DUNTY WATER DISTRICT						
S, AND REGULATIONS FOI	R FURNISHING						
АТ							
N & WEBSTER COUNTIES,	KENTUCKY						
FILED WITH THE UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI	PUBLIC SERVICE OF KENTU ON EFFECTI	CKY					
OF KENTUCKY	NOV 01	200 0					
RENTUCKI	PURSUANT TO 807 SECTION 9 BY: Stephan	KAR 5:011, (1) Bass					
EFFECTIVE	SECRETARY OF THE C	OMMISSION					
ISSUED BY: HENDERS	SON COUNTY WA	TER DISTRICT					
BY: Clean	R Van Meter	V					
	SON COUNTY WATER P. O. BOX 655 655 SOUTH MAIN STREET ENDERSON, KENTUCKY, 42 S, AND REGULATIONS FOR WATER SERVICE AT N & WEBSTER COUNTIES, FILED WITH THE UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE ISSUED BY: HENDERS BY:	S, AND REGULATIONS FOR FURNISHING WATER SERVICE AT N & WEBSTER COUNTIES, KENTUCKY FILED WITH THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF NOV 01 KENTUCKY PURSUANT TO 807 SECTION 9 SECRETARY OF THE C EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 22					

C3/01

	P.S.C. KY. NO4					
	ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 2					
Henderson County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO.					
CLA	ASSIFICATION OF SERVICE					
5/8" X 3/4" Meter						
First 2,000 Gallons	\$10.90 Minimum Bill					
Next 8,000 Gallons	3.90 Per 1,000 Gallons					
Next 20,000 Gallons	3.48 Per 1,000 Gallons					
Over 30,000 Gallons	2.98 Per 1,000 Gallons					
1 Inch Meter						
First 5,000 Gallons	\$22.60 Minimum Bill					
Next 5,000 Gallons	3.90 Per 1,000 Gallons					
Next 20,000 Gallons	3.48 Per 1,000 Gallons					
Over 30,000 Gallons	2.98 Per 1,000 Gallons					
1 1/2 Inch Meter						
First 10,000 Gallons	\$42.10 Minimum Bill					
Next 20,000 Gallons	3.48 Per 1,000 Gallons					
Over 30,000 Gallons	2.98 Per 1,000 Gallons					
2 Inch Meter						
First 16,000 Gallons	\$62.98 Minimum Bill					
Next 14,000 Gallons	3.48 Per 1,000 Gallons					
Over 30,000 Gallons	2.98 Per 1,000 Gallons					
3 Inch Meter						
First 30,000 Gallons	\$111.70 Minimum Bill					
Over 30,000 Gallons	2.98 Per 1,000 Gallons					
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE					
	NOV 01 2000					
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011					

DATE OF ISSUE:

ISSUED BY:

11

Month

SUPERINTENDENT P. O. BOX 655, HENDERSON, KY 42420

Title Address

Month

DATE EFFECTIVE:

2000

Year

Day

SECTION 9 (1)

SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSIC 2000

Day

FOR: Henderson & Webster Counties, Kentucky

FOR: Henderson & Webster Counties, Kentucky P.S.C. KY. NO. 4 ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3 Henderson County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO. SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE						
4 Inch Meter						
First 50,000 Gallons	\$171.30	Minimum Bill				
Over 50,000 Gallons	2.98	Per 1,000 Gallons				
6 Inch Meter						
First 100,000 Gallons	\$320.30	Minimum Bill				
Over 100,000 Gallons	2.98	Per 1,000 Gallons				
Volunteer Fire Departments (Metered Services)						
Flat Rate	\$10.90	Maximum Bill				

The monthly charge for water usage in excess of the respective minimum water rates set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons. Accordingly, a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,010 gallons of water and not more than 2019 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of \$10.94 for the month (\$10.90 plus \$0.04). A customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at least 2,020 and not more than 2,029 gallons of water in any month shall pay the amount of \$10.98 for that month (\$10.90 plus \$0.08).

The foregoing rates are rates to be charged by the District and any applicable State Sales Tax and School Tax shall be added to each bill.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

NOV 01 2000

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)
BY: Stephan Bul
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE:	11	1	2000	DATE EI	FECTIVE:	11	1	2000
	Month	Day	Year	_	_	Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BY:	Cou a	Vand	LESUPERI	NTENDENT	P. O. BOX	55, HENDE	RSON, KY	42420
ISSUED BY:	Allan R. Va		SUPERI	Title	P. O. BOX	Add		42420

	FOR: Henderson & Webster Counties, Kentucky
Henderson County Water District	P.S.C. KY. NO4
	ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 4
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO
CL	ASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
THE BASE RATE FOR PURCHASE	ED WATER SHALL BE:
Supplier	Rate
Henderson Water Utilities (North) PV	VSID # 0510188 \$1.1486 Per 1,000 Gallons
Henderson Water Utilities (South) PV	VSID # 0510510 \$1.1735 Per 1,000 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

NOV 01 2000

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE:	11	1	2000	DATE EFF	FECTIVE:	11	1	2000
	Month	Day	Year			Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BY:	lung U	- Inte	SUPERIN	NTENDENT	P. O. BOX 6	55, HENDE	RSON, KY	42420
	Allan D Vas			Title		Add	ress	

(3/01